September 04, 2023 September 06, 2023 2 Nights 1 Room

Room Details Travellers Details

Superior Room, 1 Queen Bed, City View
(Free Breakfast)
Memberâ ​​S Exclusive Price

Mr Ahmed Abdelsalam

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

104.30
04 Sep'23

104.30
05 Sep'23

Payment Details

Room Rate USD 208.60

Two Hundred And Eight Point Six

Date : Customer Signature : Accountant :

Our Support Team is always ready to assist you. Please contact us on
sales@taxidia.net Or Call us on 010 for any assistance or feedback.